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2009 Financial Statement

CUUPS Income & Expense FY2009

REVENUE CATEGORIES
Chapter Renewal
Contributions
Memberships - 1yr
Memberships - 3yr
Membership - Special
Other

Total Revenue

EXPENSE CATEGORIES
Bank Charges

Paypal Fees

Supplies

General Assembly
CUUPS Bulletin

CUUPS Podcast

Postage

Total Expenses

Net Surplus

Cash 12/31/2009
less Prepaid Memberships
Net Assets

FY2009

425
379
2,815
1,500
175
544
5,838

81

70

8
1,675
462
150
91
2,537
2,301

8,217
(1,000)
7,217
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